Contents
Technical guide 3-4
Table of Contents
Range of Clamps	 5
MPC D Stamped Ratchet Worm
drive 9 mm DIN 3017
6

Ø mm Reference Stock Reference Stock Reference Stock
W2 W4 W5
08 – 12 MPCD2008 √ MPCD4008 √ MPCD5008 √
10 – 16 MPCD2010 √ MPCD4010 √ MPCD5010 √
12 – 20 MPCD2012 √ MPCD4012 √ MPCD5012 √
16 – 25 MPCD2016 √ MPCD4016 √ MPCD5016 √
20 – 32 MPCD2020 √ MPCD4020 √ MPCD5020 √
25 – 40 MPCD2025 √ MPCD4025 √ MPCD5025 √
32 – 50 MPCD2032 √ MPCD4032 √ MPCD5032 √
40 – 60 MPCD2040 √ MPCD4040 √ MPCD5040 √
50 – 70 MPCD2050 √ MPCD4050 √ MPCD5050 √
60 – 80 MPCD2060 √ MPCD4060 √ MPCD5060 √
70 – 90 MPCD2070 √ MPCD4070 √ MPCD5070 √
80 – 100 MPCD2080 √ MPCD4080 √ MPCD5080 √
90 – 110 MPCD2090 √ MPCD4090 √ MPCD5090 √
100 – 120 MPCD2100 √ MPCD4100 √ MPCD5100 √
110 – 130 MPCD2110 √ MPCD4110 √ MPCD5110 √
120 – 140 MPCD2120 √ MPCD4120 √ MPCD5120 √
130 – 150 MPCD2130 √ MPCD4130 √ MPCD5130 √
140 – 160 MPCD2140 √ MPCD4140 √ MPCD5140 √
150 – 170 MPCD2150 √ MPCD4150 √ MPCD5150 √
160 – 180 MPCD2160 √ MPCD4160 √ MPCD5160 √
170 – 190 MPCD2170 √ MPCD4170 √ MPCD5170 √
180 – 200 MPCD2180 √ MPCD4180 √ MPCD5180 √
190 – 210 MPCD2190 √ MPCD4190 √ MPCD5190 √
200 – 220 MPCD2200 √ MPCD4200 √ MPCD5200 √
210 – 230 MPCD2210 √ MPCD4210 √ MPCD5210 √
MPC DD Stamped ratchet 12 mm European DIN 3017
Ø mm Reference Stock Reference Stock Reference Stock
W2 W4 W5
16 – 25 MPCDD2016 √ MPCDD4016 √ MPCDD5016 √
20 – 32 MPCDD2020 √ MPCDD4020 √ MPCDD5020 √
25 – 40 MPCDD2025 √ MPCDD4025 √ MPCDD5025 √
32 – 50 MPCDD2032 √ MPCDD4032 √ MPCDD5032 √
40 – 60 MPCDD2040 √ MPCDD4040 √ MPCDD5040 √
50 – 70 MPCDD2050 √ MPCDD4050 √ MPCDD5050 √
60 – 80 MPCDD2060 √ MPCDD4060 √ MPCDD5060 √
70 – 90 MPCDD2070 √ MPCDD4070 √ MPCDD5070 √
80 – 100 MPCDD2080 √ MPCDD4080 √ MPCDD5080 √
90 – 110 MPCDD2090 √ MPCDD4090 √ MPCDD5090 √
100 – 120 MPCDD2100 √ MPCDD4100 √ MPCDD5100 √
110 – 130 MPCDD2110 √ MPCDD4110 √ MPCDD5110 √
120 – 140 MPCDD2120 √ MPCDD4120 √ MPCDD5120 √
130 – 150 MPCDD2130 √ MPCDD4130 √ MPCDD5130 √
140 – 160 MPCDD2140 √ MPCDD4140 √ MPCDD5140 √
150 – 170 MPCDD2150 √ MPCDD4150 √ MPCDD5150 √
160 – 180 MPCDD2160 √ MPCDD4160 √ MPCDD5160 √
170 – 190 MPCDD2170 √ MPCDD4170 √ MPCDD5170 √
180 – 200 MPCDD2180 √ MPCDD4180 √ MPCDD5180 √
190 – 210 MPCDD2190 √ MPCDD4190 √ MPCDD5190 √
200 – 220 MPCDD2200 √ MPCDD4200 √ MPCDD5200 √
210 – 230 MPCDD2210 √ MPCDD4210 √ MPCDD5210 √
7
* MPC’s standard tightening torque for ST clamps
ST clamp vs.
Conventional clamp

for fitting and removal.
Hose clamp ‘G’ complies with standard SMS 2298. This
clamp is only produced in stainless steel 304 and 316.
This clamp is equipped with a stamped band with rolled-
up edges, which allows perfect clamping on the hose
without damaging it. This clamp will withstand high tor-
sional levels and does not deform under the axial and
radial forces that occur during clamping.
The hexagonal head C7 allows standard tools to be used
for fitting and removal.
MPC ST Hose clamps with worm drive
9 & 12 mm SMS 2298
Ø mm Reference Stock Reference Stock Reference Stock
W1 W4 W5
08 – 14 MPCST008 √ MPCST4008 X MPCST5008 X
11 – 17 MPCST011 √ MPCST4011 X MPCST5011 X
13 – 20 MPCST013 √ MPCST4013 X MPCST5013  X
15 – 25 MPCST015 √ MPCST4015 X MPCST5015 X
19 – 29 MPCST019 √ MPCST4019 X MPCST5019 X
22 – 32 MPCST022 √ MPCST4022 X MPCST5022 X
26 – 38 MPCST026 √ MPCST4026 X MPCST5026 X
32 – 44 MPCST032 √ MPCST4032 X MPCST5032 X
38 – 50 MPCST038 √ MPCST4038 X MPCST5038 X
44 – 56 MPCST044 √ MPCST4044 X MPCST5044 X
50 – 65 MPCST050 √ MPCST4050 X MPCST5050 X
58 – 75 MPCST058 √ MPCST4058 X MPCST5058 X
68 – 85 MPCST068 √ MPCST4068 X MPCST5068 X
77 – 95 MPCST077 √ MPCST4077 X MPCST5077 X
87 – 112 MPCST087 √ MPCST4087 X MPCST5087 X
104 – 138 MPCST104 √ MPCST4104 X MPCST5104 X
130 – 165 MPCST130 √ MPCST4130 X MPCST5130 X
155 – 180 MPCST155 √ MPCST4155 X MPCST5155 X
175 – 205 MPCST175 √ MPCST4175 X MPCST5175 X
200 – 231 MPCST200 √ MPCST4200 X MPCST5200 X
226 – 256 MPCST226 √ MPCST4226 X MPCST5226 X
251 – 282 MPCST251 √ MPCST4251 X MPCST5251 X
277 – 307 MPCST277 √ MPCST4277 X MPCST5277 X
302 – 325 MPCST302 √ MPCST4302 X MPCST5302 X
321 – 350 MPCST321 √ MPCST4321 X MPCST5321 X
346 – 375 MPCST346 √ MPCST4346 X MPCST5346 X
MPC G STAINLESS STEEL hose clamps With worm drive
9 & 12 mm SMS 2298
Ø mm Reference Stock Reference Stock
W4 W5
08 – 14 MPCG4008 √ MPCG5008 √
11 – 17 MPCG4011 √ MPCG5011 √
13 – 20 MPCG4013 √ MPCG5013 √
15 – 25 MPCG4015 √ MPCG5015 √
19 – 29 MPCG4019 √ MPCG5019 √
22 – 32 MPCG4022 √ MPCG5022 √
26 – 38 MPCG4026 √ MPCG5026 √
32 – 44 MPCG4032 √ MPCG5032 √
38 – 50 MPCG4038 √ MPCG5038 √
44 – 56 MPCG4044 √ MPCG5044 √
50 – 65 MPCG4050 √ MPCG5050 √
58 – 75 MPCG4058 √ MPCG5058 √
68 – 85 MPCG4068 √ MPCG5068 √
77 – 95 MPCG4077 √ MPCG5077 √
87 – 112 MPCG4087 √ MPCG5087 √
104 – 138 MPCG4104 √ MPCG5104 √
130 – 165 MPCG4130 √ MPCG5130 √
155 – 180 MPCG4155 √ MPCG5155 √
175 – 205 MPCG4175 √ MPCG5175 √
200 – 231 MPCG4200 √ MPCG5200 √
226 – 256 MPCG4226 √ MPCG5226 √
251 – 282 MPCG4251 √ MPCG5251 √
277 – 307 MPCG4277 √ MPCG5277 √
302 – 325 MPCG4302 √ MPCG5302 √
321 – 350 MPCG4321 √ MPCG5321 √
346 – 375 MPCG4346 √ MPCG5346 √
9
Hose clamp MPC® ‘EF’ with solid 9 mm band is made ac-
cording to standard European DIN 3017. It is used to fix
flexible or semi-rigid circular ducting. This economic and
easy-to-fit clamp is ideal for the majority of ventilation in-
stallations. The stamped band, with no perforations over
its entire length, allows a clamping range from Ø 25 mm
to the maximum Ø indicated.
This clamp has rolled-up edges and is smooth on the
inside. When fitting the clamp ‘EF’, and to distribute the
clamping load uniformly, it is advisable to take the fas-
tener under the screw.
The tilting screw cage has a hexagonal head C7, so
standard tools can be used for fitting and removal.
The hose clamp MPC® ‘EB’ is made according to stand-
ard NF 27 851. Thanks to its flexibility in use, this clamp
is the ideal solution for service and maintenance require-
ments.
It offers you the possibility of making your own clamp us-
ing different components: a 25 metre roll of perforated
band and a box of 50 cages.
MPC EF Tilting head hose clamps 9 mm
Ø mm Reference Stock Reference Stock
W2 W4
25 – 100 MPCEF2100 √ MPCEF4100 √
25 – 125 MPCEF2125 √ MPCEF4125 √
25 – 150 MPCEF2150 √ MPCEF4150 √
25 – 175 MPCEF2175 √ MPCEF4175 √
25 – 200 MPCEF2200 √ MPCEF4200 √
25 – 225 MPCEF2225 √ MPCEF4225 √
25 – 250 MPCEF2250 √ MPCEF4250 √
25 – 275 MPCEF2275 √ MPCEF4275 √
25 – 300 MPCEF2300 √ MPCEF4300 √
25 – 350 MPCEF2350 √ MPCEF4350 √
25 – 400 MPCEF2400 √ MPCEF4400 √
25 – 450 MPCEF2450 √ MPCEF4450 √
25 – 500 MPCEF2500 √ MPCEF4500 √
25 – 550 MPCEF2550 √ MPCEF4550 √
25 – 600 MPCEF2600 √ MPCEF4600 √
25 – 650 MPCEF2650 √ MPCEF4650 √
25 – 700 MPCEF2700 √ MPCEF4700 √
25 – 750 MPCEF2750 √ MPCEF4750 √
MPC EB Endless band NF 27 851
Ø mm Description Reference Stock Reference Stock
W2 W4
8 mm Box with 25 m of band MPC EB208B √ MPC EB408B √

sembling thick and reinforced hoses for irrigation, pump-
ing, drainage, etc. The design of this clamp means that
the construction is stronger than that of the screw.
The hexagonal screw head means that standard tools
can be used for fitting and removal.
The bolt-type clamp MPC® ‘RS’ is recommended if no
other clamp is suitable. This clamp is also made accord-
ing to standard European DIN 3017 and it has the same
characteristics as the MPC® ‘S’, except that it consists of
a band 30 mm wide and a hexagonal nut M10.
We can make long clamps, with 2, 3 or 4 clamping points,
depending on the diameter.
MPC S Bolt-type hose clamps
Ø mm Reference Stock Reference Stock Reference Stock
W1 W2 W4
23 – 25 MPCS023 √ MPCS2023 √ MPCS4023 √
26 – 28 MPCS026 √ MPCS2026 √ MPCS4026 √
29 – 31 MPCS029 √ MPCS2029 √ MPCS4029 √
32 – 35 MPCS032 √ MPCS2032 √ MPCS4032 √
36 – 39 MPCS036 √ MPCS2036 √ MPCS4036 √
40 – 43 MPCS040 √ MPCS2040 √ MPCS4040 √
44 – 47 MPCS044 √ MPCS2044 √ MPCS4044 √
48 – 51 MPCS048 √ MPCS2048 √ MPCS4048 √
52 – 55 MPCS052 √ MPCS2052 √ MPCS4052 √
56 – 59 MPCS056 √ MPCS2056 √ MPCS4056 √
60 – 63 MPCS060 √ MPCS2060 √ MPCS4060 √
64 – 67 MPCS064 √ MPCS2064 √ MPCS4064 √
68 – 73 MPCS068 √ MPCS2068 √ MPCS4068 √
74 – 79 MPCS074 √ MPCS2074 √ MPCS4074 √
80 – 85 MPCS080 √ MPCS2080 √ MPCS4080 √
86 – 91 MPCS086 √ MPCS2086 √ MPCS4086 √
92 – 97 MPCS092 √ MPCS2092 √ MPCS4092 √
98 – 103 MPCS098 √ MPCS2098 √ MPCS4098 √
104 – 112 MPCS104 √ MPCS2104 √ MPCS4104 √
113 – 121 MPCS113 √ MPCS2113 √ MPCS4113 √
122 – 130 MPCS122 √ MPCS2122 √ MPCS4122 √
131 – 139 MPCS131 √ MPCS2131 √ MPCS4131 √
140 – 148 MPCS140 √ MPCS2140 √ MPCS4140 √
149 – 161 MPCS149 √ MPCS2149 √ MPCS4149 √
162 – 174 MPCS162 √ MPCS2162 √ MPCS4162 √
175 – 187 MPCS175 √ MPCS2175 √ MPCS4175 √
188 – 200 MPCS188 √ MPCS2188 √ MPCS4188 √
201 – 213 MPCS201 √ MPCS2201 √ MPCS4201 √
214 – 226 MPCS214 √ MPCS2214 √ MPCS4214 √
227 – 239 MPCS227 √ MPCS2227 √ MPCS4227 √
240 – 252 MPCS240 √ MPCS2240 √ MPCS4240 √
MPC RS bolt-type hose clamps
Ø mm Reference Stock Reference Stock
W2 W5
40 – 43 MPRS040 X MPRS5040 X
44 – 47 MPRS044 X MPRS5044 X
48 – 51 MPRS048 X MPRS5048 X
52 – 55 MPRS052 X MPRS5052 X
56 – 59 MPRS056 X MPRS5056 X
60 – 63 MPRS060 X MPRS5060 X
64 – 67 MPRS064 X MPRS5064 X
68 – 73 MPRS068 X MPRS5068 X
74 – 79 MPRS074 X MPRS5074 X
80 – 85 MPRS080 X MPRS5080 X
86 – 91 MPRS086 X MPRS5086 X
92 – 97 MPRS092 X MPRS5092 X
98 – 103 MPRS098 X MPRS5098 X
104 – 112 MPRS104 X MPRS5104 X
113 – 121 MPRS113 X MPRS5113 X
122 – 130 MPRS122 X MPRS5122 X
131 – 139 MPRS131 X MPRS5131 X
140 – 148 MPRS140 X MPRS5140 X
149 – 161 MPRS149 X MPRS5149 X
162 – 174 MPRS162 X MPRS5162 X
175 – 187 MPRS175 X MPRS5175 X
188 – 200 MPRS188 X MPRS5188 X
201 – 213 MPRS201 X MPRS5201 X
214 – 226 MPRS214 X MPRS5214 X
227 – 239 MPRS227 X MPRS5227 X
240 – 252 MPRS2240 X MPRS5240 X
11
The bolt-type hose clamp MPC® ‘DSA’ is made accord-
ing to standard European DIN 3017. The solid band with
rolled-up edges, solid rings and solid bridge make this a
heavy duty clamp. It has a 20 mm band and a Chc M6
bolt. This clamp is also available with a standard M6 bolt
on request.
The bolt-type hose clamp MPC® ‘DSB’ is made accord-
ing to standard European DIN 3017. The solid band with
rolled-up edges, solid rings and solid bridge make this a
heavy duty clamp. It has a 24 mm band and a Chc M8
bolt. This clamp is also available with a standard M8 bolt
on request.
MPC DSB Bolt-type double Clamping
hose clamps 24 mm
Ø mm Reference Stock Reference Stock
W1 W5
60 – 70 DMPCS060B √ DMPCS5060B √
65 – 75 DMPCS065B √ DMPCS5065B √
70 – 80 DMPCS070B √ DMPCS5070B √
75 – 85 DMPCS075B √ DMPCS5075B √
80 – 90 DMPCS080B √ DMPCS5080B √
85 – 95 DMPCS085B √ DMPCS5085B √
90 – 100 DMPCS090B √ DMPCS5090B √
95 – 105 DMPCS095B √ DMPCS5095B √
100 – 110 DMPCS100B √ DMPCS5100B √
105 – 115 DMPCS105B √ DMPCS5105B √
110 – 120 DMPCS110B √ DMPCS5110B √
115 – 125 DMPCS115B √ DMPCS5115B √
120 – 130 DMPCS120B √ DMPCS5120B √
125 – 135 DMPCS125B √ DMPCS5125B √
130 – 140 DMPCS130B √ DMPCS5130B √
135 – 145 DMPCS135B √ DMPCS5135B √
140 – 150 DMPCS140B √ DMPCS5140B √
145 – 155 DMPCS145B √ DMPCS5145B √
150 – 160 DMPCS150B √ DMPCS5150B √
155 – 165 DMPCS155B √ DMPCS5155B √
160 – 170 DMPCS160B √ DMPCS5160B √
170 – 180 DMPCS170B √ DMPCS5170B √
180 – 190 DMPCS180B √ DMPCS5180B √
190 – 200 DMPCS190B √ DMPCS5190B √
200 – 210 DMPCS200B √ DMPCS5200B √
210 – 220 DMPCS210B √ DMPCS5210B √
220 – 230 DMPCS220B √ DMPCS5220B √
230 – 240 DMPCS230B √ DMPCS5230B √
240 – 250 DMPCS240B √ DMPCS5240B √
MPC DSA Bolt-type double Clamping
hose clamps 20 mm
Ø mm Reference Stock Reference Stock
W1 W5
30 – 40 DMPCS030A √ DMPCS5030A √
35 – 45 DMPCS035A √ DMPCS5035A √
40 – 50 DMPCS040A √ DMPCS5040A √
45 – 55 DMPCS045A √ DMPCS5045A √
50 – 60 DMPCS050A √ DMPCS5050A √
55 – 65 DMPCS055A √ DMPCS5055A √
60 – 70 DMPCS060A √ DMPCS5060A √
65 – 75 DMPCS065A √ DMPCS5065A √
70 – 80 DMPCS070A √ DMPCS5070A √
75 – 85 DMPCS075A √ DMPCS5075A √
80 – 90 DMPCS080A √ DMPCS5080A √
85 – 95 DMPCS085A √ DMPCS5085A √
90 – 100 DMPCS090A √ DMPCS5090A √
95 – 105 DMPCS095A √ DMPCS5095A √
100 – 110 DMPCS100A √ DMPCS5100A √
105 – 115 DMPCS105A √ DMPCS5105A √
110 – 120 DMPCS110A √ DMPCS5110A √
115 – 125 DMPCS115A √ DMPCS5115A √
120 – 130 DMPCS120A √ DMPCS5120A √
125 – 135 DMPCS125A √ DMPCS5125A √
130 – 140 DMPCS130A √ DMPCS5130A √
135 – 145 DMPCS135A √ DMPCS5135A √
140 – 150 DMPCS140A √ DMPCS5140A √
145 – 155 DMPCS145A √ DMPCS5145A √
150 – 160 DMPCS150A √ DMPCS5150A √
155 – 165 DMPCS155A √ DMPCS5155A √
160 – 170 DMPCS160A √ DMPCS5160A √
170 – 180 DMPCS170A √ DMPCS5170A √
180 – 190 DMPCS180A √ DMPCS5180A √
190 – 200 DMPCS190A √ DMPCS5190A √
200 – 210 DMPCS200A √ DMPCS5200A √
210 – 220 DMPCS210A √ DMPCS5210A √
220 – 230 DMPCS220A √ DMPCS5220A √
230 – 240 DMPCS230A √ DMPCS5230A √
240 – 250 DMPCS240A √ DMPCS5240A √
12
MPC DWC doubles wire clamps
Ø mm Reference Stock Reference Stock
W2 W4
11 – 14 MPCDWC011 √ MPCDWC4011 √
13 – 16 MPCDWC013 √ MPCDWC4013 √
15 – 18 MPCDWC015 √ MPCDWC4015 √
17 – 20 MPCDWC017 √ MPCDWC4017 √
19 – 22 MPCDWC019 √ MPCDWC4019 √
20 – 24 MPCDWC020 √ MPCDWC4020 √
22 – 26 MPCDWC022 √ MPCDWC4022 √
24 – 28 MPCDWC024 √ MPCDWC4024 √
26 – 30 MPCDWC026 √ MPCDWC4026 √
28 – 32 MPCDWC028 √ MPCDWC4028 √
31 – 35 MPCDWC031 √ MPCDWC4031 √
34 – 38 MPCDWC034 √ MPCDWC4034 √
35 – 40 MPCDWC035 √ MPCDWC4035 √
37 – 42 MPCDWC037 √ MPCDWC4037 √
40 – 45 MPCDWC040 √ MPCDWC4040 √
43 – 48 MPCDWC043 √ MPCDWC4043 √
45 – 50 MPCDWC045 √ MPCDWC4045 √
47 – 52 MPCDWC047 √ MPCDWC4047 √
50 – 55 MPCDWC050 √ MPCDWC4050 √
53 – 58 MPCDWC053 √ MPCDWC4053 √
54 – 62 MPCDWC054 √ MPCDWC4054 √
55 – 60 MPCDWC055 √ MPCDWC4055 √
60 – 65 MPCDWC060 √ MPCDWC4060 √
63 – 68 MPCDWC063 √ MPCDWC4063 √
65 – 70 MPCDWC065 √ MPCDWC4065 √
70 – 75 MPCDWC070 √ MPCDWC4070 √
75 – 80 MPCDWC075 √ MPCDWC4075 √
80 – 85 MPCDWC080 √ MPCDWC4080 √
84 – 90 MPCDWC084 √ MPCDWC4084 √
89 – 95 MPCDWC089 √ MPCDWC4089 √
94 – 100 MPCDWC094 √ MPCDWC4094 √
98 – 105 MPCDWC098 √ MPCDWC4098 √
103 – 110 MPCDWC103 √ MPCDWC4103 √
The clamps MPC HD are entirely manufactured out of
STAINLESS 304. Their design allows a use in applica-
tions requiring very high values of torque. For example:
rigid or reinforced pipes.
MPC HD
Ø mm Reference Stock
W4
16-25 W4 MPCHD4016 √
20-32 W4 MPCHD4020 √
25-45 W4 MPCHD4025 √
32-44 W4 MPCHD4032 √
40-60 W4 MPCHD4040 √
45-65 W4 MPCHD4045 √
50-70 W4 MPCHD4050 √
57-79 W4 MPCHD4057 √
70-92 W4 MPCHD4070 √
83-106 W4 MPCHD4083 √
95-118 W4 MPCHD4095 √
108-130 W4 MPCHD4108 √
121-143 W4 MPCHD4121 √
133-156 W4 MPCHD4133 √
146-188 W4 MPCHD4146 √
184-208 W4 MPCHD4184 √
210-232 W4 MPCHD4210 √
220-240 W4 MPCHD4220 √
13
Our hose clamp MPC® ‘BA’ with 8 mm perforated band
offers a wide clamping range. This clamp made accord-
ing to standard NF E 27 851 is certified by AFNOR. The

can be used for fitting and removal.
Hose clamps with perforated band BA14 comply with
standard NF E 27 851 certified by AFNOR. These clamps
can be fitted quickly because of their fixing system, which
allows the band to be fitted at the base of the cap. They
also ensure strong, progressive and absolutely concen-
tric clamping.
The hexagonal screw head allows standard tools to be
used for fitting and removal.
MPC BA8 PERFORATED BAND 8 mm NF E 27 851
Ø mm Reference Stock Reference Stock
W2 W4
08 – 12 MPCBA28008 √ MPCBA48008 √
10 – 16 MPCBA28010 √ MPCBA48010 √
14 – 24 MPCBA28014 √ MPCBA48014 √
18 – 28 MPCBA28018 √ MPCBA48018 √
24 – 36 MPCBA28024 √ MPCBA48024 √
25 – 45 MPCBA28025 √ MPCBA48025 √
32 – 52 MPCBA28032 √ MPCBA48032 √
40 – 60 MPCBA28040 √ MPCBA48040 √
47 – 67 MPCBA28047 √ MPCBA48047 √
62 – 82 MPCBA28062 √ MPCBA48062 √
77 – 97 MPCBA28077 √ MPCBA48077 √
92 – 112 MPCBA28092 √ MPCBA48092 √
107 – 127 MPCBA28107 √ MPCBA48107 √
122 – 142 MPCBA28122 √ MPCBA48122 √
137 – 157 MPCBA28137 √ MPCBA48137 √
152 – 172 MPCBA28152 √ MPCBA48152 √
167 – 187 MPCBA28167 √ MPCBA48167 √
182 – 202 MPCBA28182 √ MPCBA48182 √
197 – 217 MPCBA28197 √ MPCBA48197 √
212 – 232 MPCBA28212 √ MPCBA48212 √
227 – 247 MPCBA28227 √ MPCBA48227 √
242 – 262 MPCBA28242 √ MPCBA48242 √
MPC BA14 PERFORATED BAND 14 mm NF E 27 851
Ø mm Reference Stock Reference Stock
W2 W5
14 – 22 MPCBA214014 √ MPCBA414014 √
18 – 28 MPCBA214018 √ MPCBA414018 √
24 – 36 MPCBA214024 √ MPCBA414024 √
25 – 45 MPCBA214025 √ MPCBA414025 √
32 – 52 MPCBA214032 √ MPCBA414032 √
40 – 60 MPCBA214040 √ MPCBA414040 √
47 – 67 MPCBA214047 √ MPCBA414047 √
62 – 82 MPCBA214062 √ MPCBA414062 √
77 – 97 MPCBA214077 √ MPCBA414077 √
92 – 112 MPCBA214092 √ MPCBA414092 √
107 – 127 MPCBA214107 √ MPCBA414107 √
122 – 142 MPCBA214122 √ MPCBA414122 √
137 – 157 MPCBA214137 √ MPCBA414137 √
152 – 172 MPCBA214152 √ MPCBA414152 √
167 – 187 MPCBA214167 √ MPCBA414167 √
182 – 202 MPCBA214182 √ MPCBA414182 √
197 – 217 MPCBA214197 √ MPCBA414197 √
212 – 232 MPCBA214212 √ MPCBA414212 √
227 – 247 MPCBA214227 √ MPCBA414227 √
242 – 262 MPCBA214242 √ MPCBA414242 √
14
Retaining clamps are mainly used to keep hoses, tubes
and cables in place. The rubber section prevents vibra-